MPX2200
Rev 11, 12/2006
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006. All rights reserved.
200 kPa On-Chip Temperature
Compensated & Calibrated
Pressure Sensors

� Barometers
� Altimeters
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
1. MPX2200 series pressure sensors are available in absolute, differential and gauge
configurations. Devicesare available in the basic element package or with pressure
port fittings which provide printed circuit board mounting ease and barbed hose
pressure connections.
Device
Type Options Case No. MPX Series
Order Number
Device
Marking
Basic
Element
Absolute, Differential 344 MPX2200A
MPX2200D
MPX2200A
MPX2200D
Ported
Elements
Differential 344C MPX2200DP MPX2200DP
Absolute, Gauge 344B MPX2200AP
MPX2200GP
MPX2200AP
MPX2200GP
Gauge, Vacuum 344D MPX2200GVP MPX2200GVP
MPX2200
SERIES
0 TO 200 kPA (0 TO 29 psi)
40 mV FULL SCALE SPAN